
 Page 1 of 1  
CITY OF RACINE 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
 

Contract No. & Name Wustum Museum Concrete Patio - Contract 20170039 
 

C. O. No.  1  Funding Account (s)  Original Contract $ 48,913.00 
        

   45050 57110  Previous C.O.’s $ 0 
        

     Contract Total $ 48,913.00 
 

Contractor AW Oakes & Sons 
 

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated. 
 

Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in 
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule, etc. Contract Contract 
1 Remove Asphalt Pavement  $45.00 

 Remove Concrete Pavement  $60.00 
 1 1/4" Dense Aggregate Base Course  $614.02 
 HMA Pavement, Surface, Type 4-LT-58-28-S (1 3/4" - Upper Course) $1,280.00  
 HMA Pavement, Binder, Type 3-LT-58-28-S (2 1/4" - Lower Course) $1,550.00  
 Concrete Pavement (6")  $12,265.44 
 18" Nyloplast Catch Basin $2,000.00  
 Inlet Protection - Type B $100.00  
 Silt Fence $165.00  
    
    
    
    

 Total Decrease $5,095.00 XXXXXXXXXXX 
 Total Increase XXXXXXXX $12,984.46 
 Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order  $7,889.46 
   

Adjusted Contract Amount                                           $56,802.46     ___ 
     

The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged. This document shall become an amendment to 
the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. 

 
 

     
Accepted by     
 Contractor  Date  
     
Recommended by     
 Engineer/Department Head  Date  
     

Approved by     
 Finance Director  Date  
     

Approved by     
 Commissioner of Public Works  Date  
     
Authorized by Resolution No.      
   Date  

 


